Rank Nr.
1 28
2 21
3 7
4 11
5 15
6 5
7 6
8 12
9 13
10 10
11 19
12 31
13 22
14 1
15 26
16 8
17 33
18 3

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP LARGE SCALE TC & F1 2024 - LOSTALLO :: EFRA Large Scale F1

Final Pilot

Final Saverio Rossignoli
-A

Final Sébastien Marinot
-A

Final Roger Luscher
-A

Final Martin Mittelstadt
-A

Final Alberto Garcia

- A Ratero

Final Sven Grossmann
-A

Final Beat Lautenschlager
-A

Final Ernst-Peter Utz
-A

Final Carlos Fabregas
-A Carol

Final Markus Michelberger
-A

1/2  Corentin Laville
Final

-B

1/2  Sander Visser
Final

-B

1/2  Tony Seiller

Final

-A

1/2  Andreas Blum
Final

-A

1/2  Maurizio Borsoni
Final

-A

1/2  Andreas Mduller
Final

-A

1/2  Licinio Oliveria
Final

-A

1/2  Reinhard Maron
Final

License

Nr.

0

01505

1603

8013

12

2003

1609

0967

243

5408

086201

236

01506

5245

37

0762

1231

0538

Rankinglists :: Final

Laps Endtime

58

57

57

56

56

55

55

54

51

15

54

54

54

53

53

52

52

52

25:05.240

25:16.712

25:30.909

25:25.195

25:25.662

25:12.631

25:14.087

25:09.238

25:11.923

6:44.596

24:30.665

25:17.352

25:23.767

25:10.545

25:36.203

24:50.027

25:04.091

25:15.128

Run

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

Dry ITA

Dry FRA

Dry CHE

Dry DEU RS-5 F10

Dry ESP

Dry CHE

Dry CHE

Dry DEU RS5 F1 Hayler Moca Futaba
Zenoah

Dry ESP

Dry DEU GENIUS KDE Moca F1 Futaba

FR2.24

Dry FRA

Dry NLD

Dry FRA

Dry AUT RS5 Abbate Lightscale GRP Futaba
Racing

Dry ITA Bergonzoni MPR  Moca PMT Futaba

F1s1

Dry CHE

Dry PRT

Dry AUT RS5 - Beast RS5 Lightscale GRP  Futaba
Beast 4PX
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Rank Nr. Final Pilot

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

23

27

29

14

34

17

30

32

24

1/2
Final

Matt Buxton

Mario Dada

Silvio Bbhmichen

Kor Pruim

Joan Fabregas Carol

Joao S. Simoes

Gert Jahn

Thibault Bourdet

Ed Rees

José Candeias

Laurence Jenkins

Ewald Ed Prochaska

License
Nr.

163671

556

3108

108

997

853

01523

106

205

170296

0468

Laps Endtime

50

50

19

39

37

36

32

30

18

5

0

24:59.893

25:15.397

9:48.063

1:31.748

20:19.030

18:03.151

16:20.448

20:19.696

19:45.675

9:08.118

2:21.134

0:00.000

Run

Track

Condition Country Model Engine Body

Dry GBR Genius FR2 K1 Moca F1
Diablo

Dry ITA Genius FR2 Abbate

Dry DEU RS 5 RS 5 Samba
Beast Moka

Dry NLD

Dry ESP

Dry PRT

Dry AUT

Dry FRA

Dry NLD

Dry PRT

Dry GBR Bergonzoni

F1
Dry AUT RS5/FX21  Abbate MOCA F1

Tyres Radio

Noble
NB4

Futaba

Futaba
7PXR

Hist«

Deta
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